
World Cup Senior Eger Sabre Men's "B" Category
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Formula of the competition
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21 fencers

1 poules: round

21 fencers
3 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
17 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct elimination
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World Cup Senior Eger Sabre Men's "B" Category
13 February 2016

Fencers (all, structured order - 21 fencers)
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number name and first name nat.
25 BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT
11 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN
16 FENG Yan Ke CHN
28 RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP
8 CRATERE Marc André FRA
9 IFEBE Yannick FRA

26 PREVOT Jerome FRA
12 VALET Maxime FRA
18 CHEEMA Balwinder GER

TARJÁNYI István HUN
GERENCSÉR Ferenc HUN

5 SARRI Alessio ITA
34 YOON Weoljae KOR
14 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS
17 SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azrul MAS
1 CASTRO Adrian POL

15 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL
4 KAMALOV Albert RUS

10 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS
6 KURZIN Alexander RUS
2 DATSKO Anton UKR

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 12.02.2016 10:07



World Cup Senior Eger Sabre Men's "B" Category
13 February 2016

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  14&15
Referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN, DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 9 25 4
CRATERE Marc André FRA  1  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 25 3
SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azrul MAS  2  0  0  3  1  2 0.000 -22 8 7
RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP  1  1  V  0  V  1 0.333 -7 13 5
CASTRO Adrian POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
YOON Weoljae KOR  2  0  V  0  2  1 0.167 -16 10 6
FENG Yan Ke CHN  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.667 10 27 2

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  16&17
Referee: MARCHETTI Daria ITA, HAMAR Balazs HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KURZIN Alexander RUS  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 24 3
WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL  3  4  V  1  V  V 0.500 -1 23 4
IFEBE Yannick FRA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 9 28 2
TARJÁNYI István HUN  2  4  1  1  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7
DATSKO Anton UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS  1  3  2  V  1  V 0.333 -7 17 5
PREVOT Jerome FRA  2  2  4  V  0  4 0.167 -9 17 6

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  18&19
Referee: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr UKR, BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
VALET Maxime FRA  V  1  V  V  4  1 0.500 2 21 4
MAINVILLE Pierre CAN  3  0  V  1  4  1 0.167 -11 14 6
SARRI Alessio ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
GERENCSÉR Ferenc HUN  0  0  0  1  4  2 0.000 -23 7 7
CHEEMA Balwinder GER  1  V  3  V  V  1 0.500 3 20 3
BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT  V  V  1  V  0  0 0.500 -11 16 5
KAMALOV Albert RUS  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 2
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World Cup Senior Eger Sabre Men's "B" Category
13 February 2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 DATSKO Anton UKR 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 SARRI Alessio ITA 1.000 21 30 qualifier
3 CASTRO Adrian POL 1.000 16 30 qualifier
4 KAMALOV Albert RUS 0.833 19 29 qualifier
5 IFEBE Yannick FRA 0.833 9 28 qualifier
6 FENG Yan Ke CHN 0.667 10 27 qualifier
7 CRATERE Marc André FRA 0.667 10 25 qualifier
8 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 0.667 9 25 qualifier
9 KURZIN Alexander RUS 0.667 6 24 qualifier

10 CHEEMA Balwinder GER 0.500 3 20 qualifier
11 VALET Maxime FRA 0.500 2 21 qualifier
12 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
13 BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT 0.500 -11 16 qualifier
14 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS 0.333 -7 17 qualifier
15 RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP 0.333 -7 13 qualifier
16 PREVOT Jerome FRA 0.167 -9 17 qualifier
17 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN 0.167 -11 14 qualifier
18 YOON Weoljae KOR 0.167 -16 10 eliminated
19 TARJÁNYI István HUN 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
20 SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azrul MAS 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
21 GERENCSÉR Ferenc HUN 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
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1 DATSKO Anton UKR

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN

16 PREVOT Jerome FRA    15/3
9 KURZIN Alexander RUS

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS

5 IFEBE Yannick FRA

28 --------- ---

21 --------- ---

12 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL

13 BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT

20 --------- ---

29 --------- ---

4 KAMALOV Albert RUS

3 CASTRO Adrian POL

30 --------- ---

19 --------- ---

14 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS

11 VALET Maxime FRA

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 FENG Yan Ke CHN

7 CRATERE Marc André FRA

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 CHEEMA Balwinder GER

15 RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP

18 --------- ---

31 --------- ---

2 SARRI Alessio ITA

DATSKO Anton

Tableau of 16

MAINVILLE Pierre    15/7

KURZIN Alexander

KHAMATSHIN Timur    15/14

IFEBE Yannick

WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew    15/8

BOEHM Manfred Thomas

KAMALOV Albert    15/2

CASTRO Adrian

SALLEH Muhammad Adam    15/8

VALET Maxime

FENG Yan Ke    15/5

CRATERE Marc André

CHEEMA Balwinder    15/12

RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo

SARRI Alessio    15/1

DATSKO Anton

KHAMATSHIN Timur

IFEBE Yannick

KAMALOV Albert

CASTRO Adrian

FENG Yan Ke

CRATERE Marc André

SARRI Alessio
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1 DATSKO Anton UKR

Tableau of 8

8 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS    15/6

5 IFEBE Yannick FRA

4 KAMALOV Albert RUS    15/11

3 CASTRO Adrian POL

6 FENG Yan Ke CHN    15/11

7 CRATERE Marc André FRA

2 SARRI Alessio ITA    15/9

DATSKO Anton

Semi-finals

KAMALOV Albert
   15/9

CASTRO Adrian

SARRI Alessio
   15/10

DATSKO Anton

Final

SARRI Alessio

   15/14
DATSKO Anton



World Cup Senior Eger Sabre Men's "B" Category
13 February 2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
1 DATSKO Anton UKR
2 SARRI Alessio ITA
3 CASTRO Adrian POL
3 KAMALOV Albert RUS
5 IFEBE Yannick FRA
6 FENG Yan Ke CHN
7 CRATERE Marc André FRA
8 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS
9 KURZIN Alexander RUS

10 CHEEMA Balwinder GER
11 VALET Maxime FRA
12 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL
13 BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT
14 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS
15 RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP
16 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN
17 PREVOT Jerome FRA

18 YOON Weoljae KOR
19 TARJÁNYI István HUN
20 SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Azrul MAS
21 GERENCSÉR Ferenc HUN
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World Cup Senior Eger Sabre Men's "B" Category
13 February 2016

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. poules matches finales
ANDREYEV Dimitry BLR 0 2 0
ATHANASIADIS Iason GRE 0 2 1
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 1 1 0
DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR 1 1 0
FILAIRE Fabien FRA 0 1 1
HAMAR Balazs HUN 1 1 0
KAPOSVÁRI Zsolt HUN 0 3 1
KHRYSTYK Volodimyr UKR 1 0 1
LECZYCKI Jakub POL 0 1 2
MARCHETTI Daria ITA 1 0 0
NAGY Jozsef HUN 0 0 2
PIECS Adrienn HUN 1 1 1
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